CRY3261-S02
1/2" Free-field,
Pre-polarized, Ultra-low
noise Microphone Set
Features
Features
Sensitivity 450 mV/Pa
Dynamic Range 6.5 dB to 100 dB

Drawings (mm) [inch]
Fig.2 CRY3261-S02 Microphone Set Drawings
Ordering information
Consisting of Related Products
Measurement Microphone CRY3261 1/2" Free-field
Prepolarized Microphone
Preamplifier
Cable
CRY517 IEPE Preamplifier
BL5001 BNC to BNC Cable
/1.6m
CRY3203-S01 1/2" free-field prepolarized microphone
set， 50mV/Pa, 3.15Hz-20kHz,
15dB-138dB
CRY3401-S01 1/4" free-field prepolarized low-noise
microphone set, 15.8 mV/Pa, 4 Hz-40 kHz,
26 dB-148dB
CRY3721-S01 IEC 60318 - 4 Ear simulator set for the
measurement of Insert earphones, 9 dB -
110 dB
15 Stephenson Court,
Fraser Road, Priory